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https://media.nesta.org.uk/documents/making_it_big-web.pdf
https://media.nesta.org.uk/documents/nesta_playbook_for_innovation_learning.pdf
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https://www.brac.net/where-we-work
https://acumen.org/blog/
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https://www.burnstoves.com/
https://www.dlight.com/social-impact/
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https://www.empowermentplan.org/the-coat
https://grameenbank.org/loan/bridge-loan
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https://acumen.org/?investment=azahar-coffee
https://www.divinechocolate.com/divine-world/regenerating-the-cocoa-industry-in-sao-tome/
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https://skoll.org/about/
https://www.ashoka.org/en-us/ashoka-fellows


1. Murry. R., Caulier-Grice, J. and Mulgan, G. (2010) ‘The Open Book of Social Innovation.’ London: NESTA and the Young Foundation: 

https://media.nesta.org.uk/documents/making_it_big-web.pdf 

2. Nesta’s Playbook for Innovation Learning – Social Innovation Spiral (pages 74-75): https://media.nesta.org.uk/documents/nesta_playbook_for_innovation_learning.pdf 

3. Acumen Social Entrepreneurship 101 Module 5 Readings: https://acumenacademy.org/ 

4. Acumen-Blog: https://acumen.org/blog/ 

5. BRAC- Where we work: https://www.brac.net/where-we-work 

6. d.light Social Impact: https://www.dlight.com/social-impact/

7. Burn Stoves: The Future of Clean Cooking: https://www.burnstoves.com/ 

8. Grameen Bank: https://grameenbank.org/loan/bridge-loan 

9. The Empowerment Plan- The Coat: About us: https://www.empowermentplan.org/the-coat

10. Divine Chocolate – Regenerating the Chocolate Industry in Sao Tome: https://www.divinechocolate.com/divine-world/regenerating-the-cocoa-industry-in-sao-tome/ 

11. Azahar Coffee- Latin America: https://acumen.org/?investment=azahar-coffee 

12. Ashoka Org- Ashoka Fellows: https://www.ashoka.org/en-us/ashoka-fellows 

13. The Skoll Foundation – About : https://skoll.org/about/ 
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https://media.nesta.org.uk/documents/making_it_big-web.pdf
https://media.nesta.org.uk/documents/nesta_playbook_for_innovation_learning.pdf
https://acumenacademy.org/
https://acumen.org/blog/
https://www.brac.net/where-we-work
https://www.dlight.com/social-impact/
https://www.burnstoves.com/
https://grameenbank.org/loan/bridge-loan
https://www.divinechocolate.com/divine-world/regenerating-the-cocoa-industry-in-sao-tome/
https://acumen.org/?investment=azahar-coffee
https://www.ashoka.org/en-us/ashoka-fellows
https://skoll.org/about/


THANK YOU

trampoline.mu

Trampoline Ltée 

2nd Floor @ QG, Old Post Office Road

Industrial Zone, St Pierre, 81406

contact@trampoline.mu

CONTACT US
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